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Contract Title: Technical assistance for Project preparation of investment projects in the Transport sector in Montenegro

Publication Reference: EuropeAid/ 140790/IH/SER/ME


QUESTIONS & ANSWERS

Question 1: 
Question 1: With regards to the subject project, 21.Selection Criteria, 3) Technical Capacity: the candidate has provided in EU member state or potential candidate or candidate or ENI… Please confirm that services provided in United Kingdom up to 31/01/2020 (period during which the country was an EU member) are also acceptable for the compliance with this requirement.
  
ANSWER 1:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Services provided in the United Kingdom up to 31/01/2020 are acceptable for the compliance with the requirement in point 21. Selection Criteria, 3)a Technical Capacity.


